
Ratangarh - Sardarshahr DEMU/74853 - DEMU - NWR 
RTGH/Ratangarh Junction to SRDR/Sardarshahr 

1h 15m - 52 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 16:20 3 1 0 54 NWR
2 NOA Nosaria 16:37 16:38 1m 0 1 15 46 NWR
3 GOZ Golsar 16:43 16:44 1m 0 1 19 56 NWR
4 MELH Melusar 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 26 53 NWR
5 KLYN Khileriyan 16:58 16:59 1m 0 1 31 50 285 NWR
6 DUS Dulrasar 17:05 17:06 1m 0 1 36 60 277 NWR
7 UDS Udasar 17:13 17:14 1m 0 1 43 25 NWR
8 SRDR Sardarshahr 17:35 1 1 52 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (01:24)

May 25 2024 (01:24)

1

1


